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	Дисципліна
	Кафедра
	П.І.Б. викладача
	Група
	Кількість годин на консультації
	Дата
	Час
	Посилання

	1.
	Комп’ютерні технології в АП
	АБС
	Дунаєвський
	А-358 (англ.)
	1 год.
	26.12.
30.12
	16:00-17:00
	https://meet.google.com/ocp-tzwy-ewr


	2.
	Сучасні будівельні матеріали 
	Залізоб.Констр.
	Малахов
	АБС-533м(н)
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Концептуальне АП
	АБС
	Яременко
	АБС-533м(н)
	1 год.
	25.12.   26.12.

01.01.   02.01.
	15:30-16:30
	https://meet.google.com/mix-ezvj-ijp 







